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

Ranch Style 3BR-3BA -  Awesome Truman Lake View! 120' 

Corps. Boundary. Beautiful timber & un-obstructed lake view. 

Close to town, paved road. You can be on either lake(Truman 

or Lake of the Oarks) in less than 10 minutes from HOME!!! 

Kitchen remodeled in 2016, siding, deck and sunroom in 

2010. Sunroom has separate heat & AC. Lower level has 

vented propane auxiliary heat.. 2 Laundry rooms- main level 

and lower level. Handicap access through garage. Walk in 

shower in master bath. MLS 88070 $279,900.

Happy New Year!!!Happy New Year!!!

BEAUTIFUL 4BR, 3BA BRICK HOME ON 10 ACRES AT THE 
EDGE OF TOWN.  4400 sq ft, in-ground swimming pool w/16x32 
outdoor kitchen & bath house.  40x80 shop building.  60x36 horse 
barn w/2 tack rooms, hay loft & horse bay.  Ground source heating 
& cooling.  White vinyl fencing.  Completely covered deck.  Lots 
of extras & much more.  Call Kennie for your appointment today!!  

MLS#88298.  $665,000.

PRICE REDUCEDPRICE REDUCED

PRICE REDUCEDPRICE REDUCED



Julia Lockney,Julia Lockney,  GRI

Senior Sales Executive
Licensed in the State of Missouri julial@reeceandnichols.com

julial.reeceandnichols.com

Office: 660-438-7228
Toll Free: 800-760-2255

Cell: 660-438-0685
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ReeceNichols  GOLDEN KEY REALTY
660-438-7228
800-760-2255

18889 Cedar Drive
Warsaw, MO

DEBBIE WOODDEBBIE WOOD
Toll Free  1-877-610-2344

Cell: (660) 221-5710
                        LakeHomes.reecenichols.com                        LakeHomes.reecenichols.com

AWESOME INCOME POTENTIAL!!  3 nice storage buildings built 
in 1990.  49 units ranging from 6x8 to 10x30.  Includes 50x30 
shop building w/att 40x14 office.  New chain link fence.  
Bonus income w/2 rental properties – 1 single-wide & nice, 
neat, clean 3BR, 2BA manufactured home.  All new paint, 
counter tops & carpet.  On 2.4 acres w/highway frontage.  
Ideal location to pick up a boat on the way to either lake.  
Easy access off highway.  Call Julia today for your showing of 

MLS#86146.  $325,000.

NICE COUNTRY HOME ON 2.1 ACRES.  
Covered front porch.  Lots of garages 
for all the toys.  3 wells on property & 
close to Truman Lake.  Call Julia for 

your showing of MLS#87813.  $90,000.

Happy Happy 
New Year!!!New Year!!!
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Krysti Woods,Krysti Woods,
Broker/SalesBroker/Sales

(660)723-4746(660)723-4746

krystiwoods@aol.comkrystiwoods@aol.com
krystiwoods@remax.netkrystiwoods@remax.net
www.krystiwoods.comwww.krystiwoods.com

teamHAREteamHARE

Shelley Hare,Shelley Hare,

Broker/OwnerBroker/Owner
(660) 438-7100(660) 438-7100

ABR, GRI, CRS, SRSABR, GRI, CRS, SRS

info@teamhare.cominfo@teamhare.com
www.teamhare.www.teamhare.comcom

Danielle BakerDanielle Baker

816-918-3657816-918-3657

Broker/SalespersonBroker/Salesperson
danielleshomes4u@danielleshomes4u@

gmail.comgmail.com

www.danielleshomes4u.comwww.danielleshomes4u.com
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ofof  WARSAWWARSAW
Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

Local: 660-438-7100Local: 660-438-7100

Toll Free:Toll Free:
888-438-4370888-438-4370
1605 Sunchase Dr.1605 Sunchase Dr.

Warsaw, MO Warsaw, MO 

BEAUTIFUL HOME ON 10 ACRES, CLOSE TO LAKE. High 
ceiling, fireplace, stone front, screened porch. Custom kitchen 
with granite counters. Beautiful settings, lots of wildlife. MLS 
#87927

BEAUTIFUL RANCH HOME HAS 3 BD, 2.5 BATHS. Home has nice 
kitchen with granite counter tops and stainless steel appliances. From 
kitchen walk out onto a 12x32 covered composite deck. Living area 
has electric f/p with wood floors, master bedroom has a master bath. 
Full finished basement with bath and kitchen with appliances and 
sunroom. The basement could be used as mother-in-law quarters 
apartment. Laundry room is located in basement but has a laundry 
chute upstairs. Home has been all remodeled and has access to the 
boat ramp just down the road. A attached 1 car garage plus basement 
garage for toys and lawn equipment. The home also has a circle dr. 
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

JudeeJudee
LetourneauLetourneau

MabryMabry

Call us for a FREE Call us for a FREE 

Market valuation Market valuation if if 

you want youryou want your

 property SOLD... property SOLD...

Or to see ANY Or to see ANY 

property in this property in this 

book, or not inbook, or not in

 this book... this book...
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THIS INVESTMENT COULD

 BE YOUR ONLY JOB!!!

Not far from Truman Lake and Lake of the 

Ozarks is an investment you’ll want to check 
out: 21 rental units: 3 BR, 2 BR, 1 BR, 
studio apt., meeting room, storage units, 
garage, a place for one and all, very high 
occupancy, rents vary from $395 to $570, 
rent and income info available to qualified 

buyers. #86172 & #86180

AMAZING $50’S PRICE where you can enjoy your 
holidays in this inviting sparkling updated home 
ready for you to move in! A kitchen you’ll even 
WANT to cook in!... A front porch you’ve always 
wanted…Call to see inside this precious updated 
“home sweet home” wrapped in vinyl siding and 
double pane windows…… a DOLLHOUSE just 
waiting for you! ONLY $59,850, #87690

$50'S!$50'S!

3016 Brooking Park Ave 3016 Brooking Park Ave 
2BR Townhome, 1.5 Baths, 2BR Townhome, 1.5 Baths, 

2-car garage, sunroom,2-car garage, sunroom,
 #87744, $70s #87744, $70s

BROOKING  PARKBROOKING  PARK  
 VILLAGE  VILLAGE 

TOWNHOMESTOWNHOMES

SALE PENDING

SALE PENDING

At the Holiday season our thoughts turn gratefully to those who have made our progress possible... 
in this spirit we say thank you and best wishes for a blessed 2021

Office: 660-827-3550 Ext. 17 Office: 660-827-3550 Ext. 17 
angiestuart31@outlook.comangiestuart31@outlook.com

Angie StuartAngie Stuart  
Cell: 660-553-1215Cell: 660-553-1215  

DEVELOPERS TAKE A LOOK! 24 acres right at the junction of 65 Highway 
& I-70, on blacktop. City water & sewer lines are being put in now that 
this acreage will have access to. Property also has a small brook running 
through it. Call today! MLS #87777   $168,000 

3 Bed, 1 Bath,3 Bed, 1 Bath,

 $65,000 MLS#87249 $65,000 MLS#87249

Ring in the New Year by 

giving me a ring! I'll be 

happy to get you on the 

path to meeting your Real 

Estate goals for 2021

MOVE IN READY 3 bedroom 1 bath in Windsor. Metal roof is 
8 years old & the garage door was turned into a double door, 
but could easily revert back to garage if you choose or can 
also easily convert it to more finished square footage. Covered 
deck off the front offers a wonderful spot to have your morning 
coffee, afternoon iced tea, & evening beverage of your choice! 
Completely fenced backyard has blackberry bushes, 3 peach 
trees & a cherry tree to top it off.

NEW PRICENEW PRICE SALE PENDINGSALE PENDING



Rhonda Ahern
Broker/Owner

(660) 287-2080
RhondaAhern@

gmail.com

660.851.2222  • 660.851.2222  • 3611 South Limit,  Sedalia, MO3611 South Limit,  Sedalia, MO

Sara Sawyer
(660)553-0410

SaraSawyerSells@gmail.com

Julie Keltner
(660)723-5434

AgentJulieKeltner@gmail.com

MLS#88239- 4BR, 2.5BA, over 4,500 sqft of 
living space, spacious living areas, family 

room, rec area, sun room, full finished 
basement, Skyline Elementary. $320,000.

MLS#87576- 4BR, 2BA, open kitchen/
dining, living room w/fireplace, spacious 
bedrooms, basement, attached garage. 

$129,900.
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MLS#88248- 4BR, 2BA, over 2,500 sqft of 

living space, screened in patio, family room, 
fenced backyard, oversized shed, great 

location, new roof. $179,900.

Marcia Freeman
(660) 287-4957

MarciaFreeman68@yahoo.com

Trish Henson
(660) 473-6652

MidMoHomeSeller@gmail.com

Randall Thornton
(660) 460-0038

PremierAgent007@gmail.com

Victoria Kottman
(660) 473-6516

PremierPowerHouse@gmail.com

Ashley Wooster
(660)553-8560

ClosingWithAshley@gmail.com

MLS#87642- 5BR, 3BA, sitting on 4.4m/l 
acres, completely remodeled, open kitchen/

dining, spacious bedrooms, family room, 
concrete pad for RV w/utilities.  $289,900.

MLS#87899- 3BR, 1BA, remodeled, large 
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

also get 24 storage 
units. 7) 10x15, 5) 10x10, 

4) 10x20, 6) 5x10, No 
electricity in units. 

MLS 87943MLS 87943
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Are you 
looking for a 
4 Bedroom, 

1.5 Bath 
home? 

Check out 
this home.

MLS 88160MLS 88160

Ahmanson Ln., Edwards      $4,900

Nice lot with view in 
Forbes subdivision. 

Boat ramp to Lake of 
the Ozarks remarkably 

close. If you love nature, 
this lot is for you. Lots of 
subdivision amenities: 
3 boat ramps and day 
docks to Lake of the 

Ozarks. RV park, tennis 
courts, walking trails 

and club house. Many 
community activities - a 

MLS 87942MLS 87942

great place to build a home! For more information check out this 
web site https://www.forbesloa.net/Looking for a building site, you found it. Electric, 

water and sewage on property.

MLS 87095MLS 87095

907 E. 4th  $10,000

MLS 86587MLS 86587

$64,000  23001 Hwy O  Smithton

This country manufactured home sits on 1.56 acres. 3-bedroom, 2 
Bath home with Fireplace. It has family room and Living Room.

MLS 88250MLS 88250

$70,000 769 N. Benton  Marshall



NEW
LISTING

  " We Have Buyers Looking for Land! Call Mark to Sell Your Farm or Land"" We Have Buyers Looking for Land! Call Mark to Sell Your Farm or Land"      
www.TheHomesTour.com    www.TheHomesTour.com    and    and     www.TheCommercialTour.com www.TheCommercialTour.com

Mark Pohl
BROKER/OWNER
27 YEARS EXPERIENCE27 YEARS EXPERIENCE
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MLS 85533  • 705 N. Park Ave.
NEW LISTING

Zoned Heavy Industrial, 4768 sq. ft., aprox 1 acre lot

$173,900$173,900

MLS 87441 •  1704 W. 32nd St.   
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY- REDUCED PRICE

Oil Change & Auto Maint., Parking for 11-30 cars, 2250 sq. ft.

$157,000$157,000

MLS 87837  • 242 S. Main St., Laurie MO
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

Large Retail/Warehouse, Parking for 11-30 cars, 7,240 sq. ft.

$350,000 $350,000 

MLS 88349  • 702 S. Summit Ave. 
NEW LISTING

4 Bed, 2 Bath, 2 car garage, 1,872 sq. ft.

$74,900$74,900

MLS 88338 •  316 W. 4TH St.
NEW LISTING

2,100 sq. ft. of Office Space, Zone C-2

$161,000$161,000

MLS 88056  • 719 E. 15th St.
NEW LISTING

3 Beds, 2 Bath, 1 car garage, 1,743 sq. ft. 

$54,900$54,900
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See Details and Info including Amazing Virtual Tour Open Houses Online!  Call Rafaela Pohl to list your home for sale today!!!  660-620-0237See Details and Info including Amazing Virtual Tour Open Houses Online!  Call Rafaela Pohl to list your home for sale today!!!  660-620-0237

“Faith Is Fearless”“Faith Is Fearless”

Rafaela PohlRafaela Pohl
Realtor/SalesRealtor/Sales

Call Rafaela Pohl to begin the Search for Your Dream Home.Call Rafaela Pohl to begin the Search for Your Dream Home.
www.TheHomesTour.com /Rafaelawww.TheHomesTour.com /Rafaela  and    and    www.TheCommercialTour.com/Rafaelawww.TheCommercialTour.com/Rafaela

MLS 88147 •  1912 E. Broadway 
REDUCED PRICE

3 beds, 2.5 bath, 2,256 sq. ft

$159,000$159,000

MLS 88284 • 1903 E. 22nd St.  
NEW LISTING

5 beds, 3 baths, 2 car garage, 1,968 sq ft

$217,000 $217,000 

MLS 87894 • 500 S. Kentucky Ave.- 4 beds, 2 baths, 2,503 sq ft. 

REDUCED PRICE

$124,500$124,500

MLS 87213 •  2436 1st St. Terrace - 4 beds, 2 baths, 1 car garage, 2,036 sq. ft

NEW UPGRADES

$123,000$123,000

MLS 87907 •  1200 E. 6th St. - 2 beds, 1.5 bath, 1,408 sq. ft

REDUCED PRICE

$39,900$39,900

MLS 88328 • 2705 Rosebud Cir.  
NEW LISTING

4 beds, 2 baths, 1 car carport, 1,336 sq ft

$157,000 $157,000 

MLS 85072  • 1515 W Main
HOME WARRANTY INCLUDED

3 beds, 1 bath, 1,380 sq ft

$75,000 $75,000 
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OSCEOLA, MO   |   STEWARTANDKIEFER.COM

COME SEE THIS ABSOLUTELY BEAUTIFUL 3BR/2BA HOME! The 
inviting front porch is a wonderful way to enjoy the mornings. Every 
room in the home is spacious, from the living room to the laundry 
room. All the bedrooms have spacious walk-in closets. The kitchen 
has lots of cabinets and counter space. The appliances are very nice. 
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